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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Miller1005
East Pasco FL

9.100 9.500 9.1509.500 37.250
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Iva White1007
Miami Beach FG

9.050 9.175 9.5759.400 37.200
5T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Landyn Howell1006
Elite Gym USA GA

9.187 9.025 9.4009.200 36.812
3 6 4 2 3 

3 

Kaylyn Kight1009
Southeast Gym GA

9.325 9.050 9.0509.300 36.725
1 5 3 5 4 

4 

Skylah Garst1004
Concordia Gym MV

8.925 9.125 9.3009.100 36.450
8 4 5T 3 5 

5 

Sophie Wright1008
Reflex Gymnastics FL

9.287 9.450 8.4008.600 35.737
2 2 11 10T 6 

6 

Reiley Miller1003
Ancient City  FL

9.050 8.900 8.7009.000 35.650
5T 8T 7 7T 7 

7 

Savarrah Dietly1012
Ancient City  FL

9.025 8.900 8.7008.900 35.525
7 8T 8T 7T 8 

8 

Tenley Plambeck1011
Twins Gymnastics FG

8.750 8.500 8.8759.100 35.225
9 10T 5T 6 9 

9 

Madelyn Caudill1002
Ancient City  FL

8.450 8.950 8.4008.900 34.700
11T 7 8T 10T 10 

10 

Aerionna Birkheimer1010
Team Vidalia GA

8.450 8.500 8.4258.700 34.075
11T 10T 10 9 11 

11 

Bailey White1000
360 Freestyle SP

8.500 8.075 8.3508.550 33.475
10 13 12 12 12 

12 

Kalli Giraud1001
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.450 8.450 7.8008.400 33.100
11T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Parker1029
Heartland AcademyMV

9.600 8.875 9.7509.700 37.925
1 11 1 1 1 

1 

Kimberlyn Mcginnis1021
360 Freestyle SP

9.150 9.550 9.4009.500 37.600
6T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Lahnaya Boardman1027
Flip Zone MV

9.225 9.200 9.5509.550 37.525
3 7T 2T 2 3 

3 

Gracelyn Bratton1032
Team Vidalia GA

9.162 9.450 9.2509.550 37.412
5 3T 2T 7 4 

4 

Selena Limon1023
Camden GA

9.150 9.400 9.4509.325 37.325
6T 5 7 3 5 

5 

Addileah Johnson1031
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.087 9.450 9.1509.425 37.112
11 3T 6 8 6 

6 

Adrianna Derley1028
Flip Zone MV

9.412 9.600 8.9758.900 36.887
2 1 13 10 7 

7 

Jalyn Beakley1025
East Pasco FL

9.200 9.325 8.8759.450 36.850
4 6 5 11 8 

8 

Ciara Bennett1026
East Pasco FL

9.100 8.925 9.3259.100 36.450
10 10 10T 6 9 

9 

Rebekah Henriksen1024
Concordia Gym MV

9.125 8.625 9.3509.200 36.300
8T 12T 9 5 10 

10 

Olivia Schoolman1030
Heartland Gym OZ

9.125 9.125 8.7759.250 36.275
8T 9 8 12 11 

11 

Kendal Klatt1022
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.950 9.200 8.7509.100 36.000
13 7T 10T 13 12 

12 

Bralynn Cheeks1033
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

9.050 8.625 9.0759.100 35.850
12 12T 10T 9 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Dorough1044
East Pasco FL

9.237 9.450 9.5259.600 37.812
4 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Bray1048
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 9.625 9.3759.550 37.700
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Emerie Fitzgerald1045
East Pasco FL

9.375 9.250 9.3009.200 37.125
1 6 6T 5 3 

3 

Amberlin Burgett1053
Tumble Town KY

9.300 9.025 9.3259.450 37.100
2 9 3 4 4 

4 

Tayley Kopper1052
Southwest ELite MV

9.250 9.175 9.2509.350 37.025
3 8 5 6 5 

5 

Sophie Vasquez1047
East Pasco FL

8.887 9.225 9.4759.400 36.987
11 7 4 2 6 

6 

Ava Holcomb1049
Elite Gym USA GA

9.112 9.350 8.6009.200 36.262
6 5 6T 11 7 

7 

Kaylin Fisher1041
Aerials Gym SP

9.025 9.450 8.8508.750 36.075
7 2T 10 10 8 

8 

Rhyder West1042
Aerials Gym SP

8.825 9.450 9.0758.400 35.750
12 2T 12 7 9 

9 

Kenley Kight1051
Southeast Gym GA

8.912 8.875 8.9009.000 35.687
10 10 8 9 10 

10 

Kailee Miller1046
East Pasco FL

9.000 8.050 8.9758.900 34.925
8 12 9 8 11 

11 

Addison Henderson1050
Heartland Gym OZ

8.950 8.125 8.2258.500 33.800
9 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Ramirez1067
Flip Zone MV

9.550 9.525 9.6259.575 38.275
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Amelia Mayerlen1062
Camden GA

9.262 9.675 9.6759.600 38.212
6 1 1T 1 2 

2 

Ryleigh Hardie1065
Elite Gym USA GA

9.387 9.400 9.2009.550 37.537
2 4 4 6 3 

3 

Addisyn Laurent1061
360 Freestyle SP

9.325 9.050 9.2259.600 37.200
3T 9T 1T 5 4 

4 

Zahara Spence1073
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.325 9.250 9.3009.150 37.025
3T 6T 11 3T 5 

5 

Camryn Hancock1064
Elite Gym USA GA

9.037 9.375 9.1509.400 36.962
9T 5 8 7 6 

6 

Jayden Butterworth1071
Team Vidalia GA

9.287 9.250 9.1009.000 36.637
5 6T 12 9 7 

7 

Exayli Hernandez1070
Southwest ELite MV

8.937 9.150 9.0259.500 36.612
12 8 5 10T 8 

8 

Lynzie Dasher1072
Team Vidalia GA

9.075 9.450 8.7009.350 36.575
8 3 9 12 9 

9 

Beth Waller1066
Elite Gym USA GA

9.212 8.825 9.0259.450 36.512
7 11 6T 10T 10 

10 

Brooklyn Bowling1074
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

9.000 8.750 9.3009.450 36.500
11 12 6T 3T 11 

11 

Aiyana Harris1063
East Wichita YMCA MV

9.037 9.050 9.1259.250 36.462
9T 9T 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Barnes1082
East Pasco FL

9.462 9.750 9.7259.600 38.537
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jolie Wise1085
East Pasco FL

9.262 9.575 9.6009.550 37.987
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe Gomez1084
East Pasco FL

9.100 9.275 9.5259.650 37.550
7T 6 1 3 3 

3 

Saylor Lewis1086
Elite Gym USA GA

9.275 9.400 9.4259.375 37.475
3 4 5 4 4 

4 

Julie Smith1090
Team Vidalia GA

9.025 9.350 9.3259.350 37.050
9 5 6 5* 5T

5T

Dylan Turkel1088
Miami Beach FG

9.200 9.200 9.3259.325 37.050
5 7 7 5* 5T

5T

Sophie Koonin1087
Miami Beach FG

9.112 9.425 9.2009.250 36.987
6 3 8 8 7 

7 

Gale Smith1091
Team Vidalia GA

9.100 9.175 9.1759.425 36.875
7T 8T 4 9T 8 

8 

Victoria Bingaman1081
Aerials Gym SP

9.300 9.175 9.2259.000 36.700
2 8T 10 7 9 

9 

Maggie Bowers1089
Southeast Gym GA

8.850 8.750 9.0509.100 35.750
11 10 9 11 10 

10 

Leeann Fussell1083
East Pasco FL

9.000 8.550 9.1758.750 35.475
10 11 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Silcott1111
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.525 9.725 9.7009.650 38.600
1 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Ariana Santiago1109
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.350 9.700 9.5759.600 38.225
6 2 5 4 2 

2 

Gabrielle Benson1102
East Pasco FL

9.375 9.575 9.5509.650 38.150
4T 3T 3T 5 3 

3 

Vivian Pritchett1107
GymKidz  FG

9.300 9.575 9.5129.750 38.137
7T 3T 1 6 4 

4 

Shiane Olivarez1106
Flip Zone MV

9.275 9.375 9.7009.700 38.050
9 7 2 1T 5T

5T

Samanta Bandres1110
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.400 9.475 9.6009.575 38.050
3 6 6 3 5T

5T

Adyson Law1108
Tumble Town KY

9.375 9.525 9.4009.450 37.750
4T 5 7 7T 7 

7 

Taji Thomas1103
East Wichita YMCA MV

9.512 9.200 9.4009.100 37.212
2 8 10 7T 8 

8 

Lauryn Simpson1105
Elite Gym USA GA

8.912 8.700 8.7259.350 35.687
11 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Haley Ross1104
Elite Gym USA GA

9.300 8.000 8.5509.250 35.100
7T 11 9 11 10 

10 

Presley Williams1101
Bootheel Gym  OZ

9.000 8.100 8.7259.000 34.825
10 10 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Corona1123
East Pasco FL

9.650 9.725 9.7509.700 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Crist1124
East Pasco FL

9.387 9.400 9.6009.550 37.937
4T 3T 2T 2 2 

2 

Camila Bermudez1130
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.562 9.375 9.5509.200 37.687
2 5 9 3 3 

3 

Brianna Mccourt1121
360 Freestyle SP

9.387 9.250 9.5009.450 37.587
4T 7 4 4 4 

4 

Isabella Golden1131
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.437 9.450 9.1759.400 37.462
3 2 6 8T 5 

5 

Myah Oller1128
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.225 9.300 9.1759.425 37.125
8 6 5 8T 6 

6 

Alyssa Paulson1122
Aerials Gym SP

9.162 9.400 9.2759.225 37.062
9 3T 8 6 7 

7 

Cylee Laclair1126
East Pasco FL

9.362 8.825 9.4759.350 37.012
6 11 7 5 8 

8 

Adyson Oyler1129
Southwest ELite MV

9.275 9.075 8.5759.550 36.475
7 8 2T 11 9 

9 

Zuri Lee1132
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.000 8.975 9.2259.100 36.300
11 9 10T 7 10 

10 

Samantha Schoolman1127
Heartland Gym OZ

9.012 8.850 8.6509.100 35.612
10 10 10T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Montano1149
Reflex Gymnastics FL

9.287 9.600 9.4759.500 37.862
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sofia Vargas1147
Flip Zone MV

9.512 9.150 9.5759.475 37.712
1 7 2 2 2 

2 

Deana Groom1161
360 Freestyle SP

9.275 9.450 9.6629.300 37.687
5 2T 6 1 3 

3 

Makayla Tolbert1150
Southwest ELite MV

9.187 9.350 9.3509.350 37.237
8 4 3T 4 4 

4 

Natalie Marsh1151
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.325 9.250 9.0509.350 36.975
2 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Alexa Johnson1144
Elite Gym USA GA

9.250 9.275 8.9259.350 36.800
6 5 3T 8 6 

6 

Autumn Clark1143
Elite Gym USA GA

9.312 9.050 8.9509.050 36.362
3 8 7T 7 7 

7 

Kyley Meinhardt1148
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

8.950 9.450 8.8259.050 36.275
10 2T 7T 9 8 

8 

Lily McGowan1145
Elite Gym USA GA

9.200 8.850 9.0009.000 36.050
7 9 9 6 9 

9 

Delaney Myers1146
Elite Gym USA GA

9.025 8.300 8.7508.750 34.825
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 grp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Beezley1166
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

9.500 9.750 9.5009.625 38.375
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Adrianna Rolon1163
East Pasco FL

9.725 9.700 9.6508.750 37.825
1 2 10 1 2 

2 

Madison Green1167
Southeast Gym GA

9.250 9.300 9.4509.450 37.450
8 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Faithann Rogers1168
Southeast Gym GA

9.212 9.375 9.4009.350 37.337
9 3 7 4 4 

4 

Kisah Brown1164
Elite Gym USA GA

9.437 8.700 9.3759.500 37.012
5 10 3 5 5 

5 

Kaley Williams1171
FL - Bayside

9.337 8.775 9.3509.525 36.987
6 9 2 6 6 

6 

Ajaydah Glover1165
Elite Gym USA GA

9.500 8.850 9.0509.475 36.875
3T 7 4 8T 7 

7 

Mckenzie Hinton1169
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

9.550 8.800 9.2509.200 36.800
2 8 9 7 8 

8 

Abbey Hughes1170
Tumble Town KY

8.950 8.950 9.0509.300 36.250
10 5T 8 8T 9 

9 

Haylee Scheffsky1162
FL - Bayside

9.262 8.950 8.5759.450 36.237
7 5T 5T 10 10 

10 
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